AT
COVELLI CENTRE

NORTHMONT GRADE SCHOOL SECTIONAL

1/5/20
Last Name First Name Place Weight Class
Ouellette Oliver 1 40.1
Mayberry  Kye 2 40.1
Adkins Jade | 45.1
Torch Jaxon 2 45.1
Starks Jason 3 45.1
Borros Jalynn 4 45.1
Scott Bentley 1 45.2
Casey Grayson 2 45.2
Braun Barrett 1 50.1
Grieshop Par Zavier 2 50.1
Glenn Donavon 3 50.1
Hardy Colton 4 50.1
Shaner Crue 1 50.2
Peponis Gunnar 2 50.2
Clark Aiden 3 50.2
Stautberg ~ Connor 4 50.2
Estes Jayce 5 50.2
White Parker 1 55.1
Sullivan Dominick 2 55.1
Dennis Grayson 3 55.1
Ouellette ~ Mason 1 55.2
Vera Kaylee 2 55.2
Ross Kolton 3 55.2
Dieker Rylan 4 55.2
Ryan Zach 5 55.2
wax rylen 1 55.3
Lester Oliver 2 55.3
Miller Rylee 3 55.3



Foucht
Donley
Elliott
ROEDEL
Ditello
Lester
Conway
Magoteaux
Willman
Conyers
Kaye
Kostoff
Price
Slaughter
Kirk
Morgan
Martz
Board
Metcalf
Lance
Willman
Taylor
Russell
Shaner
Combs
Braun
Marengo
Cornell
Nicholls
Kemplin
Bone
Gervin
Magoteaux
Braun
Lindsay
Schadle
Johnston
Roesser
Wood
Galan
Rouch
Naser

Blake
Zayne
Tyler
LUCAS
Liam
Cameron
Craig
Reece
Calliope
Asher
Bronson
Krimsyn
Garrett
DaVair
Eastyn
Jacob
Dawson
Charlie
Kellen
Fischer
Brennen
Brody
Zane
Carter
Layton
Boston
Dom
Hayden
Rohan
Timothy
Jackson
Azariah
Ryan
Bronko
Thomas
Crosby
Blaze
Brycen
Gabriel
David
Austin
Max
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55.3
55.3
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
60.3
60.3
60.3
60.3
60.3
61.2
61.2
61.2
61.2
61.2
65.2
65.2
65.3
65.3
65.3
65.4
65.4
65.4
65.4
68.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
70.2
70.2
70.2
70.4
71.3
71.3
71.3
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2



Messer Landen 1 75.3
Hendricks Lillian 2 75.3
Wiley Luke 3 75.3
Kerschbaum Maclain 4 75.3
Wireman Cole 5 75.3
Lindsay James 1 75.4
Jett Evan 2 75.4
Schwab Michael 3 75.4
Dill Kason 4 75.4
Guerra Eli 5 75.4
Abner Peyton 1 80.3
Angel Ryan 2 80.3
Jones Benjamin 3 80.3
Hoops Kekoa 4 80.3
Metcalf Nathan 5 80.3
Crooks Brayden 1 80.4
Hix Carson 2 80.4
Zigo Jariah 3 80.4
Will Parker 4 80.4
Foster Kevin 5 80.4
Wortham  Micaiah 1 85.2
Walker Isaiah 2 85.2
Fetty Braylen 3 85.2
Owen-Morel: Wesson 4 85.2
Turner Isaac 1 85.3
Stephens Zane 2 85.3
Adams Madynn 3 85.3
Weithofer Ronan 4 85.3
Black Kael 5 85.3
Jackson Kadyn 2 85.4
Werbrich  Nicholas 2 85.4
Etter Stroker 3 85.4
Davis Dalton 4 85.4
Asencio Alex 5 85.4
Mccargish  Landon 1 90.4
Jackson Noah 2 90.4
Hoke Jakob 1 95.3
Puckett Rylan 2 95.3
Stockman  Avalyn 3 95.3
Haley Jaxson 4 95.3
Calloway  Jeremiah 5 95.3
Muhammed Sulaiman 1 95.4



Hansgen
Boyette
Jennings
Forte
Fall
Starks
Schlatter
Flowers
Presar
Bettison
Warner
Caito
Campbell
Stewart
Patton
Kirkpatrick
Lamma
Hill
Newton
Rose
Anderkin
Smith
Moore
Reynolds

Riggins
George
Mason
Jason
Kingston
Charles
Jacob
Izaiah
Brody
Jeremiah
Landon
Devin
Luke
Presley
Brandt
Aiden
Austin
Austin
Brooklynn
Justus
Wyatt
Stylez
Chandler
Grayson
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110.3
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110.4
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120.2
120.4
120.4
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120.4
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130.4
140.4
140.4
160.3
160.3
180.4
180.4
180.4



